Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES PD SOLENOID VALVESDIRECTLY AND INDIRECTLY OPERATED 2/2 - 3/2 SOLENOID VALVES > VALVES AND SOLENOID VALVES 2021/06
63
1.18.01
SE
RI
ES

Series PD and PL models  PD000-2A..., PL000-9B...
Use solenoid valves with fixing screws for metal (see
codification page)
Material: anodized aluminium
Connections: G1/8 threads
Mod.
PDA01-1/8
Single sub-base for Series PD bottom interface
Single sub-base suitable for Series PD 2-way solenoid
valve models PD000-2C... and PD000-2CR...
Material: anodized aluminium
Connections: G1/8 threads
Mod.
PDC01-1/8
Single sub-base for Series PD bottom interface
Single sub-base suitable for Series PD 2-way solenoid
valve models PD000-2DF... and PD000-2DR...
Material: anodized aluminium
Connections: G1/8 threads
Mod.
PDD01-1/8
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES PD SOLENOID VALVESVALVES AND SOLENOID VALVES
68
1.18.06
2021/06 DIRECTLY AND INDIRECTLY OPERATED 2/2 - 3/2 SOLENOID VALVES
SE
RI
ES
 P
D
SO
LE
NO
ID
 V
AL
VE
S
>
Connector Mod. 125-... - industrial std. 9.4 mm
Mod. description colour working voltage cable gland tightening torque
125-601 connector, diode + Led transparent 10/50 V DC PG7 0.3 Nm
125-701 connector, varistor + Led transparent 24 V AC/DC PG7 0.3 Nm
125-800 connector, without electronics black - PG7 0.3 Nm
1 = 90° adjustable connector
Connector Mod. 125-... - industrial std. 9.4 mm - 90° cable
Mod. description colour working
voltage
cable length
[ L ]
cable
gland
tightening
torque
125-501-2 moulded cable with
diode + Led
black 10/50 V DC 2000 mm - 0.3 Nm
125-550-1 moulded cable, without
electronics
black - 1000 mm - 0.3 Nm
125-601-2 pre-wired cable, diode
+ Led
transparent 10/50 V DC 2000 mm PG7 0.3 Nm
125-571-3 moulded cable, varistor
+ Led
black 24 V AC/DC 3000 mm - 0.3 Nm
125-900 pre-wired cable with
voltage rectifier
black 6 V - 110 V
AC/DC
2000 mm PG7 0.3 Nm